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Item no.:

Product description:

280-502/281-586

TERMINAL BLOCK WITH VARISTOR AND ENDPLATE WITH
DIRECT CONNECTION TO CARRIER RAIL

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 25 pieces

ROHS compliant

Product group
Nominal voltage UBN

Max. operating voltage VB max. (AC)
MAX. SURGE CURRENT IS MAX. (kA)

Capacity

Protection level (AC)
Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [AWG]
Connection method
Current intensity EN
Nominal voltage
Weight

Color

Wiring type

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials
Height

Height

Width

1von4

1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
24V

30V

1kA

<=3,5pF

93V

0.08 - 2.5 mm?

28 - 14 AWG

CAGE CLAMP® CONNECTION
20A

24V

13.1¢g

gray

Front-entry

2

1

39.5mm

1.55in

10 mm



Width 0.394 in
Depth 64 mm
Depth 2.52in
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Strip length from 8 mm

Strip length to 9 mm

Strip length 0.33in
Customs Tariff No. 85369010
Country of Origin Deutschland
Mounting TS 35

3von4



Data sheet from 30.07.2015

Item no. Admission office Approval no. Voltage [V]

280-502/281-586 BV 07436/CO
Sorting criteria: admission office - approval number

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected
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Current [A]
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Cross section [ mm?]

0,08-2,5



